
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

369 

340 

341 

24 

80 

82 

312 

57 

56 

27 

49 

9 

68 

375 

81 

18 

Name 
CHIOSI Riccardo 

CORTOPASSI Maurizio 

BERTUCCELLI Marco 

TARABELLA Osvaldo 

BONADIMAN Giorgia 

BIANCHI Francesco 

ZANI Jeffrey 

PIERRI Giantommaso 

D`ALIESIO Giuseppe 

DONATI Luigi 

GASPARINI Marco 

ZUCCHINI Roberto 

MORETTI Emiliano 

MAROTTO Alessandro 

DAMANTE Giuseppe 

TABANELLI Giuliano 

Class 

4 V250 

4 V250 

4 V250 

4 VMINI 

4 VMINI 

4 VMINI 

4 V250 

4 VMINI 

4 VMINI 

4 VMINI 

4 VMINI 

4 VMINI 

4 VMINI 

4 V250 

4 VMINI 

4 VMINI 

Sponsor 

TREVISO 

COSTA OVEST RACING 

ASS. MOT. PERLA DEL TIRRENO ASD 

COSTA OVEST RACING 

MOTO CLUB GIULIETTA E ROMEO 

CARATE BRIANZA 

SAN MARINO 

FERENTINO 

FERENTINO 

MORROVALLE 

MOTO CLUB GIULIETTA E ROMEO 

BOLOGNA A E J RUGGERI 

MOTO CLUB PAOLO TORDI A.S.D. 

BOLOGNA A E J RUGGERI 

" ASD ""MOTOCLUB MORENA""" 

" AUTO MOTO CLUB ""CITTA` DI CESENA"" ASD " 

Make 

HONDA 250/4T 

HONDA 250/4T 

DUCATI 250/4T 

TARABELLA 50/4T 

MINARELLI 50/2T 

KREIDLER 49/2T 

BENELLI 250/2T 

HONDA 125/4T 

HONDA 125/4T 

TABANELLI 50/2T 

P.C.B. 50/2T 

P.C.B. 50/2T 

MOTO MORINI 125/4T 

BENELLI 250/2T 

MINARELLI 50/2T 

TABANELLI 50/2T 

Best Tm 

1:31.891 

1:35.795 

1:37.732 

1:38.824 

1:40.519 

1:42.335 

1:42.591 

1:43.174 

1:43.197 

1:44.949 

1:47.763 

1:47.868 

1:48.251 

1:52.125 

1:54.715 

Diff 

3.904 

5.841 

6.933 

8.628 

10.444 

10.700 

11.283 

11.306 

13.058 

15.872 

15.977 

16.360 

20.234 

22.824 

In  La p  

11 

4 

10 

2 

2 

2 

8 

4 

4 

6 

4 

4 

9 

1 

4 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/05/2021 16:16:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Cazzaniga Paolo    

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto D'Epoca 
Gruppo 4 A - VINTAGE MINI - VINTAGE 250 

2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 15:20:36 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

21/05/2021 15:20 

Ora fine prova : 15.43


